
ANALYSIS FOR 46th BUFFALO AUCTION 
October 20, 2016

Wichita Mountains Wildlife Refuge

TOP PRICES 2016 SALE

CLASS    BUYER PRICE

Adult Bulls #7 $3,450.00

Adult Cows #42 $2,700.00

Yearling Bulls

Yearling Heifers

#42

#65

$2,650.00

$2,300.00

TOP BUYER 2016 SALE

NAME & ADDRESS ANIMALS PRICE PAID
#46 20 $46,700.00

TOTAL REGISTERED_____68__________TOTAL BUYERS____17________STATES___7_____ 

TOTAL BUYERS 2016 SALE:  15

SALE SUMMARY 2016 SALE

CLASS NO. SOLD PRICE PAID TOP PRICE AVERAGE PRICE

Adult Bulls 14 $37,750.00 $3,450.00 $2,696.43

Adult Cows 18 $42,300.00 $2,700.00 $2,350.00

Yearling Bulls 17 $39,000.00 $2,650.00 $2,294.12

Yearling Heifers 19 $34,550.00 $2,300.00 $1,818.42

Skulls 6 $1,000.00 $250.00 $166.67

Total 74 $154,600.00



ANALYSIS FOR 73rd ANNUAL LONGHORN AUCTION
September 15, 2016

Wichita Mountains Wildlife Refuge

TOP PRICES 2016 SALE

CLASS AGE TOP BUYER TOP PRICE

Bulls

Cows

Cow/Calf Pairs

Steer

Yearling Bull

Yearling Heifer

Bull Calves

Heifer Calves

#25

#7 

#2 

#16 

#2

#27

#58

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$675.00

$775.00

$975.00

$1,250.00

$1,000.00

TOP BUYER 2016 SALE

NAME & ADDRESS ANIMALS PRICE PAID
#2 35 $21,200.00

TOTAL REGISTERED:  79 TOTAL BUYERS:  29 STATES: 10

TOTAL BUYERS 2015 SALE: 37

SALE SUMMARY 2016 SALE

AVERAGE 
CLASS NO. SOLD PRICE PAID TOP PRICE PRICE

Bulls 0 #DIV/0!

Cows 10 $8,225.00 $1,000.00 822.50

Cow/Calf Pairs 1 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 1000.00

Steers 14 $8,125.00 $675.00 580.36

Yearling Bulls  19 $10,950.00 $775.00 576.32

Yearling Heifers 16 $12,725.00 $975.00 795.31

Bull Calves 26 $13,000.00 $1,250.00 500.00

Heifer Calves 31 $21,950.00 $1,000.00 708.06

Skulls 1 $200.00 $200.00 200.00

Horse 1 $550.00 $550.00 550.00

Semen Straws 300 $3,745.00 $900.00 12.48

TOTALS 419 $80,470.00


